Product brief
iMOTION™ IMM100
Fully integrated Smart IPM for BLDC motor control
iMOTION™ IMM100 is a series of fully integrated Smart IPMs implementing sensorless
Field Oriented Control (FOC) of a Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor (PMSM).
The combination of the iMOTION™ Motion Control Engine (“T”- variants) with the gate
driver and six MOSFETs offers a complete motor drive system in a compact 12 x 12 mm2
surface mount package, minimizing external components count and PCB area.

“T”-variant devices
IMM100 series overview
Ordering information
Product MOSFET power stage MCE 2.0/ARM® Cortex® Features Package
IMM101T-015M 500 V/6 Ω RDS(on) MCE 2.0 3-phase inverter PowerQFN 12 x 12 mm2
IMM101T-046M 600 V/1.4 Ω RDS(on) MCE 2.0 3-phase inverter PowerQFN 12 x 12 mm2
IMM101T-056M 600 V/0.95 Ω RDS(on) MCE 2.0 3-phase inverter PowerQFN 12 x 12 mm2
IMM102T-015M 500 V/6 Ω RDS(on) MCE 2.0 3-phase inverter + PFC PowerQFN 12 x 12 mm2
IMM102T-046M 600 V/1.4 Ω RDS(on) MCE 2.0 3-phase inverter + PFC PowerQFN 12 x 12 mm2
IMM102T-056M 600 V/0.95 Ω RDS(on) MCE 2.0 3-phase inverter + PFC PowerQFN 12 x 12 mm2
IMM100A-015M 500 V/6 Ω RDS(on) ARM® Cortex®-M0 Programmable device PowerQFN 12 x 12 mm2
IMM100A-046M 600 V/1.4 Ω RDS(on) ARM® Cortex®-M0 Programmable device PowerQFN 12 x 12 mm2
IMM100A-056M 600 V/0.95 Ω RDS(on ARM® Cortex®-M0 Programmable device PowerQFN 12 x 12 mm2
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 Munich, Germany
© 2019 Infineon Technologies AG.